CITY OF SAN LEANDRO
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| SR CLASSIFICATION

Step 1

Step 2

Step 3 Step 4 Step 5 |

1
2
3

10

11

12
13
14
15
16

15005
14290
13611

Assistant City Manager
No classification falls within range

Community Development Director
Engineering and Transportation Director
Finance Director

Public Works Services Director

Chief Technology Officer

Human Resources Director

Library Director

Recreation and Human Services Director

12964

12345
11756

No classification falls within range

City Engineer

Deputy Community Development Director
Human Resources Manager

Information Technology Manager

Economic Development Manager 11197
Chief Building Official

Chief Innovation Officer

Principal Engineer

Water Pollution Control Manager

Assistant Finance Director 10665
Assistant Public Works Services Director

Assistant Recreation and Human Services Director

Environmental Services Manager

Facilities and Open Space Manager

Library Services Manager

Planning Manager

Street Maintenance Manager

City Clerk 10157

Principal Planner
Senior Engineer

Assistant Water Pollution Control Manager 9674
Deputy City Manager

Deputy Finance Director

Deputy Public Works Services Director

Emergency Services Manager

Housing-Community Development Block Grant Manager

Police Business Manager

Police Support Services Manager

Recreation and Human Services Manager

Shoreline Operations Manager

Assistant Information Technology Manager 9213
Assistant to the City Manager

Grants Administrator

Public Information Officer

Budget and Compliance Manager

Senior Human Resources Analyst

No classification falls within range 8774
Administrative Analyst 11 8355
No classification falls within range 7957
Administrative Analyst | 7579

No classification falls within range 7217

15757
15005
14290

13611

12964
12345

11756

11197

10665

10157

9674

9213
8774
8355
7957
7579

16544
15757
15005

17371
16544
15757

18239
17371
16544

14290 15005 15757

13611
12964

14290
13611

15005
14290

12345 12964 13611

11756 12345 12964

11197 11756 12345

10665 11197 11756

10157 10665 11197

9674 10157 10665
9213 9674 10157
8774 9213 9674
8355 8774 9213
7957 8355 8774



