CITY OF SAN LEANDRO SLMO Salary Schedule Effective 1/1/19

SR	CLASSIFICATION	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5
1	Assistant City Manager	15005	15757	16544	17371	18239
2	No classification falls within range	14290	15005	15757	16544	17371
3	Community Development Director Engineering and Transportation Director Finance Director Public Works Services Director	13611	14290	15005	15757	16544
4	Chief Technology Officer Human Resources Director Library Director Recreation and Human Services Director	12964	13611	14290	15005	15757
5	No classification falls within range	12345	12964	13611	14290	15005
6	City Engineer Deputy Community Development Director Human Resources Manager Information Technology Manager	11756	12345	12964	13611	14290
7	Economic Development Manager Chief Building Official Chief Innovation Officer Principal Engineer Water Pollution Control Manager	11197	11756	12345	12964	13611
8	Assistant Finance Director Assistant Public Works Services Director Assistant Recreation and Human Services Director Environmental Services Manager Facilities and Open Space Manager Library Services Manager Planning Manager Street Maintenance Manager	10665	11197	11756	12345	12964
9	City Clerk Principal Planner Senior Engineer	10157	10665	11197	11756	12345
10	Assistant Water Pollution Control Manager Deputy City Manager Deputy Finance Director Deputy Public Works Services Director Emergency Services Manager Housing-Community Development Block Grant Manager Police Business Manager Police Support Services Manager Recreation and Human Services Manager Shoreline Operations Manager	9674	10157	10665	11197	11756
11	Assistant Information Technology Manager Assistant to the City Manager Grants Administrator Public Information Officer Budget and Compliance Manager Senior Human Resources Analyst	9213	9674	10157	10665	11197
12	No classification falls within range	8774	9213	9674	10157	10665
13	Administrative Analyst II	8355	8774	9213	9674	10157
14	No classification falls within range	7957	8355	8774	9213	9674
15	Administrative Analyst I	7579	7957	8355	8774	9213
16	No classification falls within range	7217	7579	7957	8355	8774